MET Tom Fuller Cup Mon 11th Nov 2019 00:00 Winner: Home

Board Rating

1 (W) 115C
2(B) 115C
3(W) 098C
4(B) 090L
Average 105

Charlton 2
Brightley-Davies, Ciaran 1 -
0 -
1 -0 Mann, Yuriy M
1 -

3-1

Jackson, James R
Collins, Tom
Rogers, David M

0 Neanor, Joe ]
1 Jones, Paul

0 Pasari, Prakash

V Petts Wood & Orpington 6 Rating

102C
101C
087D
060*
88

Last update james jackson Tue 12th Nov 2019 00:46. Reported by james jackson Tue 12th Nov 2019
00:46. Verified By Paul Jones Tue 12th Nov 2019 18:41



