MET Tom Fuller Cup Mon 11th Nov 2019 00:00 Winner: Home

Board	Rating	Charlton 2	${f V}$	Petts Wood & Orpington 6	Rating
1 (W)	115C	Brightley-Davies, Ciaran	1 - 0	Neanor, Joe J	102C
2 (B)	115C	Jackson, James R	0 - 1	Jones, Paul	101C
3 (W)	098C	Collins, Tom	1 - 0	Mann, Yuriy M	087D
4 (B)	090L	Rogers, David M	1 - 0	Pasari, Prakash	060*
Average	105		3 - 1		88

Last update james jackson Tue 12th Nov 2019 00:46. Reported by james jackson Tue 12th Nov 2019 00:46. Verified By Paul Jones Tue 12th Nov 2019 18:41